Meeting of Monday
June 16, 2014

UPDATED AGENDA
&
Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, June 16, 2014 at 7:00PM in the
2" floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

Environmental Design Review Hearing to amend the special permit
for the Town to construct parking spaces at 594-600 Massachusetts
Avenue

UPDATE: Withdrawn without prejudice

Environmental Design Review Hearing to reopen the special permit
to reface signs at 82 Mystic Street, Valvoline

Certificate of Completion, Arlington 360
Meeting schedule
Approval of minutes

Adjourn



