UPDATED AGENDA & Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, June 16, 2014 at 7:00PM in the $2^{\rm nd}$ floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM	Environmental Design Review Hearing to amend the special permit for the Town to construct parking spaces at 594-600 Massachusetts Avenue UPDATE: Withdrawn without prejudice
7:30 PM	Environmental Design Review Hearing to reopen the special permit to reface signs at 82 Mystic Street, Valvoline
8:00 PM	Certificate of Completion, Arlington 360
8:15 PM	Meeting schedule
8:30 PM	Approval of minutes
8:40 PM	Adjourn